
Championnat Genevois Bois des Frères
Le 5 mai 2012

05.05.2012 - 10:50:02

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Manrique Daniel 12.40 12.1012.10 12.50 74.40EGA GenèveOr 12.80
3.50 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

1
3.50

12.502004
1 1 2 1 1 1

Nguyen Jevan 11.40 12.1010.90 12.50 70.85EGA GenèveAg 12.70
3.50 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.50

2
3.00

11.252004
3 5 3 9 2 2

Dällenbach Nolan 11.40 11.9010.60 12.30 69.90Chêne Gym GenèveBr 12.30
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.50

3
3.00

11.402003
4 7 4 6 3 3

Pitonzo Timothé 10.30 12.2011.40 11.90 68.90Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

4
3.00

11.902003
8 3 1 2 6 5

Grandjean Théo 11.20 11.9010.20 12.20 67.70Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 10.70
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.50

5
3.00

11.502003
6 10 5 5 4 10

Aubry Neal 10.60 11.3010.20 12.20 67.30Amis.Gyms YverdonDist. 11.60
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

6
3.50

11.402004
7 11 7 7 5 4

Allen-Manry Luca 11.30 11.608.50 11.90 66.10Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 11.10
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

7
3.00

11.702004
5 13 6 3 7 6

Bonato Kémi 10.30 10.9010.80 11.80 65.80FSG MontreuxDist. 10.40
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

8
3.00

11.602005
9 6 9 4 9 13

Gaillard Alexander 11.50 10.3010.40 11.70 65.70FSG MontreuxDist. 11.10
3.50 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

9
3.00

10.702004
2 8 13 11 10 7

Reisons Alberts 8.40 10.8011.70 11.90 64.30EGA Genève 10.60
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

10
3.00

10.902003
15 2 11 10 8 11

Gasser Antonin 9.60 11.3011.00 11.00 63.50EGA Genève 10.60
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

11
3.00

10.002001
12 4 8 16 12 12

Rey Yann 9.10 9.9010.40 11.60 61.00EGA Genève 9.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

12
3.00

10.202002
13 9 15 13 11 14

Wolfisberg Janni 9.00 10.909.20 10.50 60.40Chêne Gym Genève 10.70
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

13
3.00

10.102004
14 12 10 15 14 9

Dessi Sean 10.10 10.606.70 10.80 59.10Chêne Gym Genève 9.60
3.00 3.002.50 3.003.50 3.00

14
3.00

11.302003
11 17 12 8 13 15

Demartini Cédric 8.00 10.108.00 10.50 57.20FSG Montreux 10.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

15
3.00

9.802004
16 14 14 17 15 8

Faller Verheijen Dominic 10.20 7.007.20 10.00 53.60Chêne Gym Genève 8.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.002.50 2.50

16
3.00

10.402004
10 16 17 12 16 16

Strazza Maxime 6.40 8.807.80 9.40 49.60Chêne Gym Genève 7.00
3.00 3.003.00 3.002.50 2.00

17
3.00

10.202004
17 15 16 14 17 17
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Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Gacond Timoté 12.75 13.4013.30 12.90 78.15Gym SerrièresOr 13.20
4.00 4.004.50 3.504.00 4.00

1
4.00

12.602002
2 2 1 1 1 1

Nool Charles 13.05 12.2014.10 12.70 76.85EGA GenèveAg 12.80
4.00 4.005.10 3.503.50 3.50

2
4.00

12.002002
1 1 7 5 2 4

Dardel Ylan 12.20 13.1012.30 12.00 74.90Gym SerrièresBr 13.00
4.00 4.003.00 3.504.00 4.00

3
4.00

12.302002
4 4 2 3 5 3

Onomor Ewan 11.45 12.9012.30 12.50 73.85Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 12.20
3.00 3.503.00 3.004.00 3.00

4
3.50

12.502004
7 5 4 2 3 6

Nguyen Noram 11.80 12.8012.20 11.30 72.80EGA GenèveDist. 13.10
4.00 4.004.00 3.004.00 4.00

5
4.00

11.602002
5 6 5 8 9 2

Marti Thibault 11.25 12.4012.10 12.00 70.05Gym SerrièresDist. 11.90
3.50 3.503.00 3.004.00 3.50

6
3.50

10.402003
9 7 6 15 4 7

Bär Christopher 11.10 12.2012.10 10.60 69.30FSG MontreuxDist. 11.50
3.50 3.003.00 2.504.00 3.00

7
3.00

11.802002
11 8 8 6 17 11

Luisier Jonathan 12.25 13.1012.80 11.00 68.20P.L.O.GenèveDist. 12.60
4.00 0.004.50 3.004.00 3.50

8
4.00

6.452002
3 3 3 33 12 5

Andrango Adrian 11.70 11.8011.30 11.50 67.20Gym SerrièresDist. 11.30
4.00 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

9
3.50

9.602002
6 13 10 23 6 12

Evard Gian 10.90 11.1011.70 10.30 65.90Amis.Gyms YverdonDist. 11.30
4.00 3.003.00 3.504.00 3.50

10
3.00

10.602002
13 11 13 13 22 15

Cabezas Cédric 10.05 10.5012.10 11.20 65.75EGA GenèveDist. 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

11
3.00

10.702000
23 9 17 11 11 16

Girardin Stan 11.20 10.7012.00 10.30 65.60Gym PeseuxDist. 10.90
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

12
3.00

10.502003
10 10 15 14 20 21

Jakob Théo 11.45 12.0010.50 10.80 65.55Chêne Gym GenèveDist. 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 3.004.00 3.00

13
3.00

9.602003
8 17 9 22 16 17

Verenych Nazar 9.85 11.2010.30 11.30 64.95EGA GenèveDist. 11.60
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

14
3.00

10.702002
26 19 12 12 10 10

Zohari Gibril 9.80 10.7011.20 11.50 64.90EGA GenèveDist. 10.60
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00

15
3.50

11.102002
27 14 16 9 7 25

Burkhard Karyl 10.20 10.1010.40 11.40 64.90Gym SerrièresDist. 10.80
3.00 3.503.00 3.003.00 3.00

16
3.50

12.002003
22 18 21 4 8 23

Gobet Axel 10.85 11.3010.30 11.00 64.45GA Sud FribourgDist. 11.80
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

17
3.00

9.202004
14 20 11 27 13 8

Margueron Luc 11.00 9.7011.20 9.60 63.50GA Sud Fribourg 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.50 3.00

18
3.00

10.802002
12 15 26 10 28 18

Andrango Johnny 10.60 10.509.40 11.00 63.10Gym Serrières 11.30
3.00 3.002.50 3.003.00 3.00

19
3.00

10.302004
16 26 18 16 14 13

Reinhard Noé 10.85 9.309.60 10.90 61.10Chêne Gym Genève 11.20
3.50 3.003.00 3.002.50 3.00

20
3.50

9.252002
15 24 30 26 15 19

Fischer Liam 9.80 10.5010.30 10.20 60.80Gym Peseux 11.20
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

21
4.00

8.802002
28 21 19 31 23 20

Depallens Yannick 10.00 10.2010.70 10.20 60.30FSG Montreux 10.20
3.00 3.003.00 3.002.50 3.00

22
3.00

9.002002
24 16 20 28 24 29

Gonzalez David 10.60 8.809.10 9.60 60.10EGA Genève 10.40
3.00 3.003.00 2.502.00 3.00

23
3.00

11.602000
17 28 32 7 29 28

Svoboda Karel 8.50 9.5010.00 10.50 59.20EGA Genève 10.90
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

24
3.00

9.802002
33 23 28 20 18 22

Duran David 10.55 9.908.00 9.10 58.95Chêne Gym Genève 11.80
3.00 3.503.00 2.504.00 3.00

25
3.50

9.601999
19 29 25 24 32 9

Denisov Anton 8.00 9.909.60 10.50 58.60EGA Genève 10.50
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

26
3.00

10.102000
34 25 24 19 19 26

Cornu Alexandre 10.60 8.0010.10 9.30 58.40Amis.Gyms Yverdon 10.20
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

27
3.00

10.202002
18 22 34 17 30 30

Moret Joel 10.00 10.007.50 10.30 58.00St-Prex 10.50
3.00 3.503.00 2.503.00 3.00

28
3.50

9.702003
25 30 23 21 21 27

De Jesus Diogo 9.20 10.8011.60 10.20 57.55FSG Montreux 10.70
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

29
0.00

5.052002
30 12 14 34 25 24

Abi Kheir Nicolas 9.50 9.406.00 10.00 56.40EGA Genève 11.30
3.00 3.003.00 2.502.50 3.00

30
3.00

10.202002
29 34 29 18 26 14

Margueron Léo 10.45 9.309.30 9.10 56.35GA Sud Fribourg 8.90
3.00 3.002.50 2.503.00 2.50

31
3.00

9.302002
20 27 31 25 33 33

Holschnieder Arnaud 10.40 10.107.50 9.10 54.60EGA Genève 8.70
3.00 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

32
3.00

8.802003
21 31 22 29 34 34

Gribben Georges 9.10 9.506.40 9.20 52.40Chêne Gym Genève 9.70
3.00 3.003.00 2.502.50 3.00

33
3.00

8.502002
31 33 27 32 31 31
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Dessi Steven 9.00 8.207.30 9.90 52.20Chêne Gym Genève 9.00
3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

34
3.00

8.802000
32 32 33 30 27 32
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 2
1 2

Amez-Droz AntoineOr 1 13.00 12.0012.30 13.60 75.75Gym Serrières 12.7012.152001
4.50 4.003.00 4.003.00 4.003.502 2 1 2 1 1

Heubi JosiasAg 2 12.10 11.6012.10 12.30 71.35Gym Peseux 11.4011.852001
4.00 4.003.00 3.503.00 3.003.503 3 2 4 3 2

Roda YannickBr 3 13.25 10.1012.60 11.40 71.10Rolle 10.8012.952001
4.50 4.003.00 2.503.00 2.503.501 1 6 1 8 6

Joos CorentinDist. 4 10.70 10.7011.40 12.70 68.65Gym Serrières 11.1012.052001
3.50 4.003.00 4.003.00 4.003.505 5 3 3 2 5

Pitonzo FlavioDist. 5 10.95 10.1011.00 11.80 66.70Chêne Gym Genève 11.2011.652001
3.50 4.003.00 3.003.00 3.303.504 7 7 5 5 4

Ludwig HendrikDist. 6 9.70 10.6011.40 12.10 65.80FSG Montreux 11.3010.701999
2.50 4.003.50 3.502.50 3.503.007 6 4 8 4 3

Cardacci Gilian7 9.80 10.5011.50 11.50 64.00St-Prex 9.4011.302000
2.00 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.003.006 4 5 6 6 8

Wuillamoz Nathan8 7.90 8.909.50 9.50 56.30Amis.Gyms Yverdon 9.8010.702001
1.50 3.003.00 2.502.50 3.003.009 9 9 7 11 7

Schreyer Robin9 6.95 9.7010.10 11.50 56.00Amis.Gyms Yverdon 8.509.252001
1.50 3.003.00 3.002.50 2.503.5010 8 8 10 7 9

Filpus Michael10 9.30 8.707.40 9.80 53.30Chêne Gym Genève 8.509.601999
3.00 3.503.00 2.502.50 2.503.508 11 10 9 10 10

Fiere Etienne11 6.00 7.208.20 10.00 48.80Amis.Gyms Yverdon 8.309.102000
2.00 3.003.00 2.502.50 2.503.0011 10 11 11 9 11

Programme 3
1 2

Ezahr ThéoOr 1 12.30 11.6013.80 13.10 74.95EGA Genève 12.5011.652000
4.00 3.504.80 4.003.50 3.503.003 1 5 6 1 2

Mazzola DavideAg 2 10.80 12.2012.30 12.60 71.75Gym Serrières 13.0010.851999
3.50 3.504.80 4.503.80 4.303.007 4 1 10 2 1

Hutter PhilibertBr 3 11.85 11.8013.30 11.40 71.55FSG Lancy 10.8012.401999
3.50 3.504.80 3.003.50 2.503.506 2 4 3 9 5

Perdrizat JoeyDist. 4 12.60 10.5010.30 12.20 70.00Gym Serrières 11.8012.602000
4.50 4.004.30 3.502.50 3.304.002 6 8 2 3 3

Gomez FrançoisDist. 5 11.95 11.5010.20 11.80 69.75EGA Genève 11.6012.702000
4.00 4.003.00 3.003.50 3.004.005 7 6 1 8 4

Romano LucasDist. 6 10.50 12.1013.00 12.10 69.30Gym Serrières 10.4011.201998
3.50 3.504.50 3.003.50 2.503.509 3 2 8 4 8

Di Marco MatteoDist. 7 12.60 11.9010.10 11.90 67.60Gym Serrières 10.0011.102000
4.00 3.503.50 3.003.00 2.003.501 8 3 9 6 10

Geiser Franck8 12.05 10.809.60 12.10 67.50Gym Serrières 10.7012.251999
4.50 3.503.00 3.503.50 2.504.004 10 7 4 5 6

Treleani Alexandre9 10.60 10.2010.40 11.90 64.75Gym Mandement 9.7011.952000
3.50 3.503.00 3.503.00 2.503.008 5 9 5 7 12

Epars Adrien10 9.60 8.508.60 11.10 58.75EGA Genève 9.6011.351999
2.50 3.501.50 2.502.50 2.003.0010 12 13 7 10 13

Kenklies Théo11 8.15 10.108.80 10.10 55.85FSG Montreux 9.009.702000
2.00 3.002.50 2.502.50 2.503.0014 11 10 12 11 14

Morel Vincent12 9.05 8.508.20 9.70 55.30GA Sud Fribourg 10.509.351999
3.00 3.002.00 2.502.00 2.503.5011 14 12 13 12 7

Grandin Sylvain13 8.45 7.5010.00 9.30 54.95FSG Montreux 9.909.801999
1.00 3.003.00 2.501.50 2.003.0012 9 14 11 13 11

Gacon David14 8.30 8.608.30 8.70 49.55Amis.Gyms Yverdon 10.305.351999
2.50 0.002.50 2.503.00 2.503.0013 13 11 14 14 9

Programme 4
1 2

Frick MelchiorOr 1 8.10 9.907.20 7.80 48.80GA Sud Fribourg 6.409.401998
1.50 3.002.50 1.503.00 2.001.001 1 1 1 1 1
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Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 5
1 2

Bosson JérémieOr 1 11.20 13.2010.60 13.00 11.20 71.10Gym Serrières 11.9013.001997
5.00 4.002.30 3.604.50 3.305 2 1 4 6 1

Bovy FrankAg 2 14.20 10.207.80 13.60 12.50 68.70EGA Genève 10.4013.601998
6.00 4.602.30 4.402.40 2.801 7 6 1 1 3

Frei DonovanBr 3 13.20 11.2010.70 13.10 11.40 67.30EGA Genève 7.7013.101997
6.00 4.602.60 4.402.90 3.002 1 2 3 5 4

Demartini DavidDist. 4 12.90 10.309.90 13.40 11.40 62.40FSG Montreux 4.5013.401994
4.90 4.602.40 3.002.80 1.603 4 5 2 4 6

Dufaux Damien5 11.60 10.109.60 12.30 11.70 59.90FSG Chernex 4.6012.301995
3.30 3.802.40 2.802.30 1.704 6 7 6 3 5

Lautenbacher Maxime6 10.90 10.609.60 12.40 10.50 58.30Gym Serrières 4.3012.401997
3.90 3.802.30 3.002.20 2.006 5 4 5 7 7

Haenni Jonathan7 0.00 10.7010.30 0.00 11.90 43.70Gym Serrières 10.800.001998
0.00 0.002.50 3.001.80 2.807 3 3 7 2 2

Programme 6
1 2

Tomcik ChristopherOr 1 13.55 13.7013.60 14.70 13.20 80.45EGA Genève 11.7014.701993
5.20 5.404.40 5.905.10 2.901 1 1 1 1 1

Loher JéromeAg 2 11.40 11.1012.00 13.10 12.80 71.00TV Wünnewil 10.6013.101994
4.20 4.604.00 3.904.20 3.207 2 3 5 3 2

Bösiger NathanBr 3 12.00 12.3010.40 13.40 12.00 69.30Gym Serrières 9.2013.401995
3.80 4.602.40 3.303.90 2.902 4 2 3 4 6

Lüthi ValentinDist. 4 11.50 10.3010.60 13.60 13.00 68.70EGA Genève 9.7013.601996
3.70 4.602.50 3.703.20 2.206 3 5 2 2 4

Mulhauser NicolasDist. 5 11.70 9.908.20 13.30 11.60 64.50TV Wünnewil 9.8013.301994
4.20 4.604.00 4.003.40 2.505 6 7 4 6 3

Pellet JonathanDist. 6 11.70 10.807.80 12.70 11.70 64.20FSG Montreux 9.5012.701991
2.80 3.802.80 2.802.60 2.304 7 4 7 5 5

Bakir RémyDist. 7 12.00 5.109.10 12.95 11.50 59.65EGA Genève 9.0012.951996
4.10 4.002.50 3.902.70 3.203 5 8 6 7 7

Schoepfer Nicolas8 10.30 10.10 11.60 11.20 43.20FSG Corsier- 11.601990
3.30 3.00 2.801.708 8 6 8 8 8

Programme Open
1 2

Meylan LudovicOr 1 0.00 9.309.40 12.00 11.30 42.00FSG Chernex 12.001996
0.00 3.002.40 2.801.704 1 1 2 1 1

Grandin JulienAg 2 10.15 5.40 12.20 10.80 38.55FSG Montreux 12.201996
2.50 3.00 2.801.601 2 4 1 2 2

Brender JéromeBr 3 9.90 8.50 11.80 4.90 35.10Morges 11.801997
2.40 3.40 2.101.702 3 3 4 3 3

Rey Florian4 9.00 9.10 12.00 4.20 34.30Nyon 12.001998
2.50 3.40 2.101.703 4 2 3 4 4


